Features
UBX-210H Multi-functional Box Computer with
Intel 11th Gen Processor
	� Modular detachable I/O board features in rich and flexible I/O deployment
	� Unique X-shaped fin design enhances system heat dissipation; the mounting
direction is not limited by airflow
	� Equipped with TPM2.0 chip for data encryption enhancement
	� Two M.2 2280 SSD slots to support RAID 0/1 that offers a complete data

Dimensions
UBX-210H with I/O Type A UBX-210H with I/O Type B
Ordering Information
PN Description
UBX-210H-BCL00 UBX-210H, Celeron 6305E, PUSB PCOM barebone
UBX-210H-BI300 UBX-210H Core i3 1115G4E, PUSB PCOM barebone
UBX-210H-BI500 UBX-210H Core i5 1145G7E, PUSB PCOM barebone
UBX-210H-BI700 UBX-210H Core i7 1185G7E, PUSB PCOM barebone
UBX-210H-BCL01 UBX-210H, Celeron 6305E, 8USB, 4COM barebone
UBX-210H-BI301 UBX-210H Core i3 1115G4E, 8USB, 4COM barebone
UBX-210H-BI501 UBX-210H Core i5 1145G7E, 8USB, 4COM barebone
UBX-210H-BI701 UBX-210H Core i7 1185G7E, 8USB, 4COM barebone
UBX-210H-UCL00 UBX-210H, Celeron 6305E, PUSB PCOM barebone, TW
UBX-210H-UI300 UBX-210H Core i3 1115G4E, PUSB PCOM barebone, TW
UBX-210H-UI500 UBX-210H Core i5 1145G7E, PUSB PCOM barebone, TW
UBX-210H-UI700 UBX-210H Core i7 1185G7E, PUSB PCOM barebone, TW
UBX-210H-UCL01 UBX-210H, Celeron 6305E, 8USB, 4COM barebone, TW
UBX-210H-UI301 UBX-210H Core i3 1115G4E, 8USB, 4COM barebone, TW
UBX-210H-UI501 UBX-210H Core i5 1145G7E, 8USB, 4COM barebone, TW
UBX-210H-UI701 UBX-210H Core i7 1185G7E, 8USB, 4COM barebone, TW
UBX-210H Barebone Package Content
PN Description
- 1 unit UBX-210H Multi-Functional Box Computer
XUSC365-ADP180WBB 1 pcs DC24V/180W Power Adapter (when configuring with the I/O Type A)
XUSM-FSP090-DBBN3 1 pcs DC19V/90W Power Adapter (when configuring with the I/O Type B)
- 1 set of Wall Mount Kit
1990028994N000 1 pcs Thermal Pad for DDR4 Memory
1990028994N000 2 pcs Thermal Pad for SSD
COM
COM COM
Power Pushbutton
Power Pushbutton
RJ12 Cash Drawer
Connector USB 2.0
USB 2.0
24V PUSB
Line-out
Line-out
USB-C
USB-C
LAN
LAN
HDMI
HDMI
USB 3.2
USB 3.2
Power Connector
Power Connector
5V/12V Powered COM 12V PUSB
Data Access LED
Data Access LED
USB3.2
USB3.2
Unit: mm
UBX-210H with I/O Type A UBX-210H with I/O Type A
UBX-210H with I/O Type B UBX-210H with I/O Type B
Optional Accessories
Product P/N Usage Description
WiFi, BT Combo Module, antenna UBX-200P-W01E 1 UBX-210, WiFi6/BT (EWM-W179) installation kit
Power Cord
1700001524 1 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm(American)
170203183C 1 3P EU (WS-010+083) 183CM(European)
1700018553 1 Power Cord SAA 3P 2.5A 250V 183cm(Australia)